Rank RName

1 Jack, Steiner

2 Maxwell, Rebella
3 Hudson, Kroening
4 William, Morgan
5Carson, Varhol

6 Andrew, Barthel
7 Brett, Kasper

8 Simon, Bartos
9John, Dempsey

10Jimmy, Kirchschlager

11 Bobby, Arneson
12 Cole, Thompson
13 Will, Kotovic

14 Kyle, Kvool
15Brayson, Hamme
16 Charlie, Bruss

17 Jackson, Darr

18 Henry, Ackley
19Kyle, Swinehart
20Finn, Burdick

21 Conley, Bolger
22 Mason, Schneider
23 Cole, Horkan

24 Finn, Hillier

25 Connor, Mullett
26 Chase, Treml

27 Harrison, Koss
28 Luke, Garvey

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Team

HH
AUS
Lakers
Lakers
AUS
AUS
SWAT
AUS
AUS
SWAT
MadAlpine
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
HH
AUS
AUS
SWAT
HH
SWAT
AUS
SWAT
AUS
MadAlpine
AUS
AUS

Race#5 Final Results U8 - U12

BIB

647
263
886
854
270
245
35

217
224
40

459
268
257
258
254
221
575
243
266
17

652
86

255
92

260
457
378
381

1st Run

30.89
34.35
34.46
34.85
35.22
34.58
34.66
35.54
35.72
35.66
36.73
37.96
37.37
36.74

39.3
33.97
39.67
36.11
33.84
42.64
46.14
45.03
45.37

47 .1
36.33
49.23
49.87
50.45

2nd Run

33.09

36.2
36.94
37.14

37.1
37.75

38.3
38.27
39.03
39.33
39.22
38.88

39.5
41.34
42.12
48.63

43.4
47.01

51.8
46.39
43.74
49.23

50.8
49.74
61.76
50.87
52.31
53.45

Final Points
63.98 100
70.55 89

71.4 79
71.99 70
72.32 62
72.33 55
72.96 49
73.81 44
74.75 40
74.99 37
75.95 35
76.84 34
76.87 33
78.08 32
81.42 31

82.6 30
83.07 29
83.12 28
85.64 27
89.03 26
89.88 25
94.26 24
96.17 23
96.84 22
98.09 21
100.1 20

102.18 19

103.9 18
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Group Rank RName

U12-M 29 Adam, Horning
30Michael, Wawrzyn
31 William, Seaborg
32 George, Ubell
32Bode, Stevens
32Mason, Clark
32 Maxwell, Gruebling
32 Myles, Nourse
32 Mitch, Wohlfeil
32 Burke, Phillips
32 Joshua, Zirgibel
32 William , Cascio
32Wade, Jaskolski
32Nicholas, Gogan

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Team

Aus
AUS
MadAlpine
AUS
SWAT
AUS
PARKS
Lakers
Lakers
AUS
AUS
PARKS
AUS
PARKS

BIB

256
271
458
269
87

382
795
888
884
233
376
761
405
786

1st Run

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

2nd Run

34.54
41.78
51.55
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Final Points

534.54 17
541.78 16
551.55 15
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

o
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Group
U12-F

Rank RName

1 Noelle, Roth
2 Mackenzie, Doerr
3 Ellie, Siepmann
4 Ellie, Mathe
5 Payton, Bradford
6 Piper, Dupies
7 Amanda, Delcore
8 Annalyse, Hower
9 Georgea, Cushman
10Jordan, Young
11 Monica, Wawrzyn
12 Ava, Tassone
13 Katie, Curry
14 Jessica, Guiser

15 Annabelle, Cunningham

16 Gabby, Wold

17 Megan, Robertson
18 Flynn, Gogin
19Elsa, Schneider
20 Paige, Maclintyre
21 Grace, Imhoff

22 Lauren, Bickler
23 Kate, Buerger

24 |sabel, Werner
25Ingrid, Nast

26 Francesca, Drope
27 Paige, Tarkowski
28 Addison, Koper
29 Hannah, Poehling
30 Caroline, Denton
31Zoe, Simaras

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Team

SWAT
HH

Aus
SWAT
Aus
AUS
HH
AUS
HH
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
HH
MadAlpine
AUS
AUS
HH
AUS
PARKS
MadAlpine
AUS
AUS
HH
PARKS
HH
SWAT
AUS
Madalpine
AUS
AUS

BIB

61

580
265
47

219
253
573
360
576
364
239
267
223
657
454
274
264
554
353
765
455
218
383
566
766
561
68

379
485
251
261

1st Run

32.75
33.02
33.32
33.58
34.3
34.99
35.57
35.11
36.13
37.03
37.13
38.26
40.27
38.55
39.22
40.48
39.75
40.37
42
41.78
43.42
42.5
44.29
44.33
44.04
45.5
44.99
47.35
49.48
51.08
68.05

2nd Run

36.35
36.18
36.73
36.74
37.04
38.18
38.11
38.82
39.96
39.74
40.37
40.87
39.55
41.82
42.84
42.13
43.52

43.9
44.05
45.13
45.84
48.45
47.79
47.84
48.61
48.49
49.68
48.61
52.78
52.97
63.17

Final Points
69.1 100
69.2 89
70.05 79
70.32 70
71.34 62
73.17 55
73.68 49
73.93 44
76.09 40
76.77 37
77.5 35
79.13 34
79.82 33
80.37 32
82.06 31
82.61 30
83.27 29
84.27 28
86.05 27
86.91 26
89.26 25
90.95 24
92.08 23
92.17 22
92.65 21
93.99 20
94.67 19
95.96 18
102.26 17
104.05 16
131.22 15
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Group Rank RName Team BIB 1st Run 2nd Run Final Points

U12-F 32 Cora, Hanson MadAlpine 456 34.55 500 534.55 14
33 Charlotte, Matson SWAT 55 38.55 500 538.55 13
34 Lillian, Langhoff HH 581 40.3 500 540.3 12
35Eliana, Prellwitz HH 684 49.34 500 549.34 11
36 Emma, Bailey PARKS 780 500 500 1000 0
36 Hannah, Myhre AUS 377 500 500 1000 0
36 Victoria, Quissek PARKS 796 500 500 1000 0
36 Alexandra, Gehl AUS 357 500 500 1000 0
36 Penelope, Whiteside HH 570 500 500 1000 0
36 Joan, Barry HH 577 500 500 1000 0
36 Amara, Daub Lakers 889 500 500 1000 0
36 Evelyn, Balistreri AUS 216 500 500 1000 0
36 Marina, Wigdale HH 556 500 500 1000 0
36 Zoe, Morgan HH 560 500 500 1000 0
36 Brooke, Mullett AUS 403 500 500 1000 0
36 Teah, Holbrook HH 582 500 500 1000 0
36 Elise, Hohenwalter AUS 380 500 500 1000 0
36 Helen, Hoerner Madalpine 486 500 500 1000 0
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Group Rank RName Team BIB 1st Run 2nd Run Final Points

U10-M 1 Grayson, Bruss AUS 220 33.66 37.14 708 100
2 Cody, Guetzke AUS 230 34.9 36.22 71.12 89
3Reid, Hirn SWAT 29 35.14 37.05 72.19 79
4 Wesley, Whiteside HH 555 35.82 38.12 73.94 70
5 Gus, Wolf HH 557 33.72 40.56 74.28 62
6 Austin, Steiner HH 646 35.64 39.72 75.36 55
7 Logan, Goodreau Lakers 887 36.17 39.8 75.97 49
8 Owen, Fennig AUS 228 39.83 42.89 82.72 44
9Madoc, Ferguson AUS 203 43.56 41.58 85.14 40

10 Ashton, Roth SWAT 63 41.29 45.4 86.69 37
11 Mason, Dorn PARKS 762 40.69 46.2 86.89 35
12 Drake, Butzke PARKS 770 41.81 46.65 88.46 34
13 Jackson, Butzke PARKS 760 43.16 45.38 88.54 33
14 Augie, Spence AUS 235 44.71 47.41 92.12 32
15August, Niegelsen SWAT 58 445 48.43 92.93 31
16 Christopher, Horn AUS 205 46.3 49.77 96.07 30
17 Billy, Meser PARKS 748 46.77 49.41 96.18 29
18 Finn, Thompson AUS 237 50.66 45.72 96.38 28
19 Gavin, Knaus AUS 387 45.89 51.91 97.8 27
20 Alex, Mortvedt MadAlpine 452 45.88 52.7 98.58 26
21 Charlie, Bolger HH 651 51.41 54.33 105.74 25
22 Aidan, Koper AUS 386 52.77 56.04 108.81 24
23 Blaise, Baptist HH 680 57.92 59.65 117.57 23
24 Marcus, Baptist HH 679 60.43 60.89 121.32 22
25Cole, Douglass PARKS 745 57.07 65.45 122.52 21
26 Braden, Patterson AUS 232 500 36.7 536.7 20
27 John, Lynch SWAT 10 38.37 500 538.37 19
28 Tripp, Hillier SWAT 93 43.37 500 543.37 18
29 Brett, Jaeger AUS 207 46.58 500 546.58 17
30Theo, Johnson AUS 208 500 48.06 548.06 16
31Brody, Newton AUS 384 500 49.22 549.22 15
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Group Rank RName

U10-M 32 Mason, Hurda
33 Joseph, Kmecak
33 Gunter, Kocourek
33 Wyatt, Andrew
33John, Barry
33 Cole, Brown
33 Tanner, Hetherington
33 Miles, Gourlay
33 Hudson, Bailey
33 Charlie, Minahan
33 Max, Wohlfeil
33 Samuel, Wallach
33 Jimmy, Barry
33Braden, LeFluer
33 William, Erickson
33 Mason, Stahl
33 Charles, Dunham
33 Anthony, Drake

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Team

MadAlpine
SWAT

HH

AUS

HH

HH

HH

HH
PARKS
HH

Lakers
MadAlpine
HH
PARKS
PARKS
SWAT
AUS

AUS

BIB

489
42

543
388
548
553
559
644
740
689
885
453
563
750
746
108
227
226

1st Run

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

2nd Run

53.5
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Final Points

553.5
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

—
o
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Group Rank RName Team BIB 1st Run 2nd Run Final Points

U10-F 1 Audrey, Crowley AUS 222 33.9 37.02 70.92 100
2 Ellie, Hirn SWAT 30 35.53 37.88 73.41 89
3 Grace, Wozniak AUS 242 36.15 38.54 74.69 79
4 Riley, Doerr HH 549 38.35 40.06 78.41 70
5 Emily, Peterson PARKS 767 38.35 42.31 80.66 62
6 Sophia, Tassone AUS 212 40.18 42.01 82.19 55
7 Paige, Daniels HH 656 40.29 43.14 83.43 49
8 Emily, Hower AUS 361 40.28 44 1 84.38 44
9Mia, Darr HH 558 41.36 43.04 84.4 40

10 Taylor, Wold AUS 214 42.25 43.04 85.29 37
11 Skylar, Verheyen AUS 238 42.3 45.4 87.7 35
12 Kate, Bradford AUS 201 43.75 48.21 91.96 34
13 Brooklyn, FLIES SWAT 90 47.72 48.81 96.53 33
14 Allie, Wink PARKS 769 47.88 51.31 99.19 32
15Elinor, Proctor SWAT 85 50.47 51.31 101.78 31
16 Danica, Quadracci HH 542 51.44 52.05 103.49 30
17 Marilee, Nygro AUS 211 49.26 55.06 104.32 29
18 Isabel, Bergom AUS 355 50.95 54.19 105.14 28
19Kelsey, Vollmar PARKS 771 51.38 57.44 108.82 27
20Riley, Davel SWAT 89 56.22 62.53 118.75 26
21 Kaitlyn, Sonnemann SWAT 104 67.01 52.76 119.77 25
22 Brooklyn, Emanuele Lakers 853 62.24 61.25 123.49 24
23 Brett, Proctor SWAT 98 58.01 73.38 131.39 23
24 Tess, Talbot AUS 236 500 42.34 542.34 22
25 Alice, Gardner HH 550 500 61.96 561.96 21
26 Samantha, Oosterbaan AUS 400 500 62.99 562.99 20
27 Ruby, Elliot Madalpine 484 500 500 1000 0
27 Amalia, Holbrook HH 565 500 500 1000 0
27 Marlies, Westveer PARKS 768 500 500 1000 0
27 Olivia , Hutchins PARKS 764 500 500 1000 0
27 Grace, Wasacz MadAlpine 451 500 500 1000 0
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Group Rank RName

U10-F 27 Maria Teresa, Valentini
27 Anna, Shotola
27 Ella, Nelson
27 Anna, Geronime
27 Julie, Bentley
27 Charlotte, Ewig

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Team

Lakers
Lakers
AUS
HH

HH

HH

BIB

862
876
385
562
670
687

1st Run

500
500
500
500
500
500

2nd Run

500
500
500
500
500
500

Final Points

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

O O O O o o
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Group Rank RName Team BIB 1st Run 2nd Run Final Points

us-m 1Jax, Daams SWAT 82 40.85 42.34 83.19 100
2 Jackson, Horn AUS 206 41.45 43.97 85.42 89
3 Fletcher, Verheyen AUS 213 41.92 44.56 86.48 79
4 Treanor, Madson Lakers 868 43.38 46.43 89.81 70
5Keegan, Miazga SWAT 96 45.27 52.84 98.11 62
6 Connelly, Doerr HH 682 47.27 51.7 98.97 55
7 Grayson, Butzke PARKS 744 48.32 53.84 102.16 49
8 Graysen, Schneider AUS 393 49.24 54.03 103.27 44
9William, Denton AUS 398 47.91 500 547.91 40

10 Nicholas, Zirgibel AUS 389 500 500 1000 0
10 Axel, Schmidt HH 676 500 500 1000 0
10Ryan, Myhre AUS 396 500 500 1000 0
10 George, Hohenwalter AUS 397 500 500 1000 0
10 Axel, Zincke HH 547 500 500 1000 0
10Ryder, Roth SWAT 99 500 500 1000 0
10 Myles, Navin SWAT 57 500 500 1000 0
10 Gavin, LaFleur PARKS 751 500 500 1000 0
10 Kaden, Rechek Lakers 875 500 500 1000 0
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Group
U8-F

Rank RName

1 Addison, Fennig

2 Allison, Belt

3 Landry, Rebella

4 Eleri, Wells

5 Elizabeth, Spence
6 Juliet, Newton

7 Kaia, Frederick

8 Elizabeth [Liddy] , Lynch

9 Kallista, Seaborg
10Allison, Guiser
11 Sophia, Johnson
12 Clare, Steiner
13 Ava, Krotts
14 Raegan, Ludwig
15Kaiya, Koop
16 Ellen, Barry
16 Brooke, Hetherington
16 Lucy, Shaw
16 Leah, Bickler
16 Madilyn, Brown
16 Macy, Carrico
16 Mandela, Drope
16 Eleanor, Werner
16 Leah, Morgan
16 Molly, Minahan
16 Olivia, Gourlay
16 Annie, Read

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Team

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWAT
SWAT
Madalpine
HH
AUS
HH
AUS
SWAT
MadAlpine
HH

HH
AUS
AUS
HH
Lakers
HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

BIB

202
200
394
390
391
395
91

11

450
658
404
654
210
70

490
683
545
392
399
671
883
546
551
690
688
685
544

1st Run

41.79
45.12
47.47
50.73
53.85
56.21
56.22
58.9
66.05
50.82
55.29
500
65.53
500
94.45
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

2nd Run

47.28
48.88
54.69
55.76
55.69
61.45
63.93
65.41
73.33
500
500
56.07
500
91.25
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Final Points
89.07 100
94 89
102.16 79
106.49 70
109.54 62
117.66 55
120.15 49
124.31 44
139.38 40
550.82 37
555.29 35
556.07 34
565.53 33
591.25 32
594.45 31
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
1000 0
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